KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-3564
2015-3563
2015-3562
2015-3561
2015-3560
2015-3559
2015-3558
2015-3557
2015-3556
2015-3555
2015-3554
2015-3553
2015-3552
2015-3551
2015-3550
2015-3549
2015-3548
2015-3547
2015-3546
2015-3545
2015-3544
2015-3543
2015-3542
2015-3541
2015-3540
2015-3539
2015-3538
2015-3537
2015-3536
2015-3535
2015-3534
2015-3533
2015-3532
2015-3531
2015-3530
2015-3529
2015-3528
2015-3527
2015-3526
2015-3525
2015-3524
2015-3523
2015-3522
2015-3521
2015-3520
2015-3519
2015-3518
2015-3517

Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/18/15 23:3523:35:19
02/18/15 23:3123:31:40
02/18/15 23:2423:24:03
02/18/15 23:1423:14:39
02/18/15 22:5322:53:31
02/18/15 22:4322:43:02
02/18/15 22:1522:15:49
02/18/15 22:0922:09:59
02/18/15 22:0122:01:34
02/18/15 21:5221:52:08
02/18/15 20:4620:46:14
02/18/15 20:1720:17:25
02/18/15 20:1620:16:08
02/18/15 19:4819:48:27
02/18/15 19:2219:22:31
02/18/15 19:0919:09:41
02/18/15 18:5418:54:25
02/18/15 18:4118:41:55
02/18/15 18:3818:38:48
02/18/15 18:3318:33:07
02/18/15 18:2718:27:55
02/18/15 18:2017:00:16
02/18/15 18:1418:14:42
02/18/15 17:5517:55:54
02/18/15 17:4317:43:54
02/18/15 17:4317:43:03
02/18/15 17:1017:10:15
02/18/15 16:4316:43:59
02/18/15 16:3016:30:31
02/18/15 16:2816:28:23
02/18/15 16:2716:27:12
02/18/15 16:1516:15:44
02/18/15 16:0916:09:21
02/18/15 16:0716:07:49
02/18/15 15:5915:59:39
02/18/15 15:3315:33:34
02/18/15 14:5414:54:47
02/18/15 14:1614:16:10
02/18/15 14:1514:15:16
02/18/15 13:5313:53:19
02/18/15 13:4913:49:06
02/18/15 13:2213:22:52
02/18/15 13:2013:20:04
02/18/15 13:1613:16:10
02/18/15 13:1013:10:08
02/18/15 12:4812:48:17
02/18/15 12:3912:39:07
02/18/15 12:3512:35:54

76
76
76
76
41
198
198
41
41
198
41
198
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
198
41
D190
198
41
41
198
41
198

198

LT138
LT138
KMCG

Location/Address

, KINGSTON

STOCKADE ARMS

22 WEST CHESTER ST, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
31 COFFEY PLACE, KINGSTON

93 FAIRVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON

BREWSTER ST @ LEVAN ST, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK GARDENS

BREWSTER ST @ LEVAN ST, KINGSTON
BEAUTIFUL BODIES AUTO BODY SHOP

CITGO

US POST OFFICE

KINGSTON HOSPITAL DIALYSIS

123 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ CEDAR ST, KINGSTON
STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

, KINGSTON

CHILDREN'S HOME

, KINGSTON

PASAR RESIDENCE

, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ WYNKOOP PLACE, KINGSTON
LINDERMAN AVENUE @ NOONES LANE, KINGSTON
26 FARRELLY STREET, KINGSTON

56 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY LIGHTS (COLONIAL DINER)
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

TONY'S PIZZERIA

FARRELLY STREET & GAGE STREET, KINGSTON
CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

HESS EXPRESS

INTERCHANGE, KINGSTON

27 KLINGBURG AVE, KINGSTON

LA MEXICANA

KINGSTON CITY HALL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS

WURTS STREET @ WEST PIERPONT STREET, KIN...
MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT

UC JAIL

MEDICAL ASSOCIATES OF THE HUDSON VALLEY
KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX

66 MARIUS STREET, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
PATROL REQUEST 12
FOLLOW-UP 04F

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
DISPUTE 27D

CHECK WELFARE 111
FIGHT 09
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
SEARCH WARRANT 82
FIGHT 09

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FOLLOW-UP 04F
WARRANT CHECK 81
FOLLOW-UP 04F

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
COUNTERFEIT BILL 42B

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
MISSING PERSON 49
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
ESCORT 14

ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
PURSUIT 32

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

A

H2

R7

NR

R1
WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-3516
2015-3515
2015-3514
2015-3513
2015-3512
2015-3511
2015-3510
2015-3509
2015-3508
2015-3506
2015-3505
2015-3504
2015-3503
2015-3502
2015-3501
2015-3500
2015-3499
2015-3498
2015-3497
2015-3496
2015-3495
2015-3494
2015-3493
2015-3492
2015-3491
2015-3490
2015-3489
2015-3488
2015-3507

Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/18/15 12:0812:08:06
02/18/15 11:4711:47:37
02/18/15 11:4311:43:53
02/18/15 11:3211:32:00
02/18/15 11:3011:30:17
02/18/15 11:0211:02:09
02/18/15 10:5110:51:56
02/18/15 10:5110:51:08
02/18/15 10:5010:50:00
02/18/15 10:2810:28:31
02/18/15 10:1010:10:57
02/18/15 09:5609:56:52
02/18/15 09:2009:20:00
02/18/15 09:0909:09:07
02/18/15 09:0509:05:57
02/18/15 08:5308:53:36
02/18/15 08:4208:42:08
02/18/15 08:2508:25:02
02/18/15 07:4207:42:02
02/18/15 07:3907:39:52
02/18/15 06:1106:11:16
02/18/15 04:4004:40:31
02/18/15 03:4103:41:16
02/18/15 03:0403:04:10
02/18/15 02:2702:27:37
02/18/15 02:2002:20:13
02/18/15 01:5701:57:49
02/18/15 00:0000:00:41
02/18/15 10:4510:45:42

LT138
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
11
KMCG
KMCG
11
KMCG
KMCG
11
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
S145
KMCG
KMCG
136
76

76

76

76

76

76

76

11

Location/Address

HEALTH ALLIANCE MARYS AVE CAMPUS
FLATBUSH AVENUE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

BOY'S & GIRL'S CLUB OF KINGSTON

21 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

BARMANN AVENUE APARTMENTS

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

HESS EXPRESS

FOXHALL AVENUE @ JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

SAMI'S PIZZERIA

KINGSTON CITY COURT

HASBROUCK PARK

18 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ NORTH MANOR AVE, KINGSTON
71 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

114 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

CHIZ'S HEART STREET

RAZOR'S EDGE

DIETZ STADIUM

PARK STREET @ EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGS...

, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE HQ
LA HACIENDA RESTAURANT

Page 2

Signal/Individual
ORDER OF PROTECTION 83

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ESCORT 14

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

TOWED VEHICLE 64

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

PARKING PROBLEM 87

OFFICER RETURNS 118R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MISSING PERSON 49
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
TOWED VEHICLE 64

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H2

H1

R1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 77



